
Serwer H3C UniServer R4900

Lp. Opis pozycji Nr kat. Ilość J.m.
1 H3C UniServer R4900 G5 LFF CTO Server H3C UniServer R4900 G5 1 szt.
2 H3C UniServer R4900 G5 5318Y(2.1GHz/24Cores/36MB/165W)CP U Module(CTO&BTO) UN-CPU-INTEL-5318Y-2Ub 1 szt.
3 64GB 2Rx4 DDR4-3200AA(CAS-22-22-22)SAMSUNG&HYNIX RDIMM Memory Module(CTO&BTO) UN-DDR4-3200AA-64G-2Rx4-R-2 4 szt.
4 H3C UniServer G5 2U Front 8LFF Drive Backplane Module(CTO&BTO) UN-PCA-BP-8LFF-2U-G5 1 szt.
5 1.92TB 12G SAS3 3.5in RI SSD UCC Generic Module(CMCTO) UN-SSD-1.92T-SAS3-RI-UCC-M 4 szt.
6 G5 2U X16X8X8 Riser(Slot1/2)(Supporting 2*FHFL and1*FHHL,Supporting 1*300WGPU)(CTO&BTO) UN-RC-3FHFL-2U-G5 1 szt.
7 LSI 9311-8i 12G SAS HBA Controller Module(Supporting 8 SAS Ports,PCIe)(CMCTO) UN-HBA-LSI-9311-8i-F 1 szt.
8 2-Port 10GE Fiber Interface Ethernet Adapter(SFP+)-530F-B2 UN-NIC-10GE-2P-530F-B2-1 1 szt.
9 4-Port 1GE Copper Interface OCP3.0 Ethernet Adapter(CTO&BTO) UN-NIC-ETH360T-3S-4P 1 szt.

10 SFP+ 10Gb Module(850nm,300m,LC) UN-SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E1 2 szt.
11 850W AC & 240V HVDC Power Supply(DT-R1-Titanium)(CMCTO) PSR850-12A-FIO 2 szt.
12 AUX Signal Cable,0.35m,HMB(6*1)1.25,UL2835,HMB(6*1)1.25 1 szt.
13 Backplane Power Cable,0.33m,HMB(5*1)3.0,UL1007,HMB(3*2)3.0 1 szt.
14 SAS Cable,0.9m,MiniSAS HD 72PST,SAS3.0,MiniSAS HD 72PDA 1 szt.
15 AC Power cord,3.0m,3*1.0mm^2,Black,CEE7-VIIP(3P)STM250V16A,H05VV-F,C13C(3P)STF250V10A,EU 2 szt.
16 AC Jumper Cord,2.0m,3*1.0mm^2,Black,C14C(3P)ST M250V10A,227 IEC 53(RVV)&H05VV-F&SJT,C13,CCC/UL/EU/KC 2 szt.
17 H3C UniServer G5 2U 6056 Fan Module(CTO&BTO) UN-FAN-6056-2U-G5 6 szt.
18 H3C UniServer G5 2U Mounting Bracket Kit(For Use with Intelligent Security Bezel)(CTO&BTO) UN-EAR-QE-2U-LED-G5 1 szt.
19 H3C R4900 G5 Custom Module for Special International Delivery Module(CMCTO) UN-SDR-ToWW-R4900G5-M 1 szt.
20 G6 2U/1U Ball Bearing Rail Kit(CTO&BTO) UN-RL-G-G6 1 szt.
21 H3C UniServer G5 2U Intelligent Security Bezel(CTO&BTO) UN-SEC-Panel-2U-G5 1 szt.
22 Windows Server 2022 Standard OS 16 Core Software (DVD)(English) 1 szt.
23 Windows Server 2022 Standard OS 2 Core NoMedia/NoKey Add Lic (English) 4 szt.


